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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help
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Size Age Description

152K
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315K
123K
181K
100K
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Alcohol-induced Soundstudio mod!

"Death Ray’ - Goa-trance electricity.
Electrochemistry - psychotrance by B.C.
"Acid Rangers’ 0ld West frontier trance
Latin flavoured house trance dance!
"Space Flight’ - spaced-out goa trance.
4-track fast(ish) dance mod By A.Atkins
12-track 0SS mod By A.Atkins

12-track 0SS Dance mod By A.Atkins

One year old octamed modules (4)

Smooth love techno octamed module
Trancy mind trip octamed module
Minimalistic groove funk octamed module
OctaMedSS Atmos/Pop by Rickard Johansson
MED-Module by Faroul

Slow Melodic Module by Rones

Cool DanceTune By KNs for OCSS

4-track spacey/dance mod By A.Atkins
Remix of Raystorm By A.Atkins

4-track MMD3 moody mod By A.Atkins
OctaMed Soundstudio module

Manic acid frenzy octamed module

Deep trance journey octamed module
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